
Attendees by NameASA ExecuVision 2019

Len Adams, CPC
Adams Consulting Group LLC
Staten Island, NY
212-566-7600
lenadams@acgresources.com

Penda Aiken
Penda Aiken Inc.
Brooklyn, NY
718-643-4880
paiken@pendaaiken.com

T. William Alexander
HighView Healthcare Partners LLC
Buffalo, NY
646-220-2777
tbillalex@highview-healthcare.com

Brian Anstiss
Medix
Chicago, IL
banstiss@medixteam.com

L. Allen Baker, Jr.
BG Staffing
Plano, TX

Threase A. Baker, TSC, CSP
ABBTECH Professional Resources
Sterling, VA
(703) 450-5252 x211
threase.baker@abbtech.com

Brent Becker
Pro Resources Inc.
Fort Wayne, IN
(260) 420-2117 ext 306
brentbecker@proresources.com

Trent Beekman
ettain group
Charlotte, NC
704-731-8043
tbeekman@ettaingroup.com

Thomas A. Bickes
EMPLOYBRIDGE
Atlanta, GA
678-443-4211
tom.bickes@employbridge.net

Bradley Block, CSP
Rotator Staffing Services Inc.
New York, NY
brad@staffing-the-universe.com

Monte M. Block
Rotator/Medical Staffing Services Inc.
East Brunswick, NJ
732-238-6050
monte@rotator.net

Jeffrey Bowling
The Delta Companies
Coppell, TX
800-521-5060
jmbowling25@icloud.com

Andrea Brenholz
ATR International
Santa Clara, CA
408-328-8000
andreab@atr1.com

Jerry Brenholz
ATR International
Santa Clara, CA
408-328-8000
jerryb@atr1.com

Joseph Brunson
Tusk Enterprises
Arlington, TX
joe@teamtusk.com

Caldwell Buck
Corporate Services Inc.
Rockford, IL
815-962-8367
caldwellb@corpserv.com

Jeffrey S. Burnett, CSP
Labor Finders International Inc.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-627-6507
jeffrey.burnett@laborfinders.com

Melissa Byington
Acclivus Advisory
Holladay, UT
melissa.a.byington@gmail.com

Terra Campbell
The BOSS Group
Rockville, MD
terra@blrholdingsinc.com

Teresa S. Carroll
Kelly Services Inc.
Troy, MI
248-244-5358
carrote@kellyocg.com

J David Cepicka
AllTek Staffing Inc.
Pittsburgh, PA
412-573-0077
jdavid@alltekstaffing.com

Steven Cerny
CareerBuilder
Chicago, IL
800-960-5203
steven.cerny@careerbuilder.com

Jennifer Chemtov
HealthTrust Workforce Solutions
Sunrise, FL

Colleen Clokus
Temporary Solutions Inc.
Manassas, VA
703-361-2220
cclokus@eeihr.com

Gary Cook
Pacific Companies
Aliso Viejo, CA
800-741-7629
gcook@pacificcompanies.com

Brendan Courtney
HealthTrust Workforce Solutions
Sunrise, FL

Eugene A. Cutolo
Staffmark
Cincinnati, OH
513-651-1111
Geno.Cutolo@staffmark.com

Jim Davis
HealthTrust Workforce Solutions
Sunrise, FL
jim.davis@healthtrustws.com

Brian Delle Donne
Talent Tech Labs
New York, NY
646-723-7378
Brian@talenttechlabs.com

Bill DeVille
Health Carousel LLC
Cincinnati, OH
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Susan C. Dietrich, SPHR
AllTek Staffing Inc.
Pittsburgh, PA
412-573-0077
susan@alltekstaffing.com

Steven R. Drexel
CornerStone Staffing Solutions Inc.
Pleasanton, CA

David B. Du Pont
HEPCO Inc.
Saddle Brook, NJ
(201) 843-4400 x224
dupont@hepcoinc.com

Peter D. Durham
Durham Staffing Inc.
Depew, NY
(716) 684-3333x211
pdurham@durham.com

Lee Elkinson
Snelling Staffing Services
Dallas, TX
800-411-6401
lee.elkinson@snelling.com

William B. Elliott
Randstad North America
Atlanta, GA

John A. Elwood, CSP
Elwood Staffing Services
Columbus, IN
812-657-0444
john.elwood@elwoodstaffing.com

Mark S. Elwood
Elwood Staffing Services
Columbus, IN
812-657-0125
mark.elwood@elwoodstaffing.com

Michael Epstein
CoWorx Staffing Services LLC
Watchung, NJ
908-754-2932
michael.epstein@coworxstaffing.com

James A. Essey, CSP
The TemPositions Group of Companies
New York, NY
212-916-0859
jessey@tempositions.com

Larry Feinstein
Hire Dynamics LLC
Duluth, GA
678-482-8041
lfeinstein@hiredynamics.com

Lesa J. Francis, CSP
Supplemental Health Care
Atlanta, GA
866-587-9922
lfrancis@supplementalhealthcare.com

Chris Franklin
LocumTenens.com
Alpharetta, GA

Paul Galleberg
EMPLOYBRIDGE
Santa Barbara, CA
805-880-1926
paul.galleberg@employbridge.com

Dominic Gallello
Erecruit
Boston, MA
617-535-3750
dgallello@erecruit.com

Beth Garvey
BG Staffing
Plano, TX
972-569-7180
bgarvey@bgstaffing.com

Kelly Gauntlett
OneSource Staffing Solutions
Wilkes Barre, PA
570-825-3411
kellyg@onesourcestaffing.com

E. Thomas Gimbel
LaSalle Network
Chicago, IL
312-419-1700
tgimbel@lasallenetwork.com

Karenjo Goodwin
Exact Staff Inc.
Woodland Hills, CA
818-348-1100
kgoodwin@exactstaff.com

Paul Gordon
Anchorage Capital Group, L.L.C.
New York, NY

Tana Greene
My Work Choice
Cornelius, NC
tanag@greene-group.com

Jody Greenstone Miller
Business Talent Group
Pacific Palisades, CA
310-882-5460
jody.miller@businesstalentgroup.com

Eric A. Gregg
Inavero Inc.
Portland, OR
503-542-3332
egregg@inavero.com

Aaron Grossman
Alliance Solutions Group
Independence, OH
(216) 525-0100 x2260
grossman@alliancesolutionsgrp.com

Celeste Gudas
24 Seven Inc.
New York, NY

Lovey Hammel
Temporary Solutions Inc.
Manassas, VA
(703) 361-2220 x230
lhammel@eeihr.com

Kathy Hardy
Year Up Professional Resources, PBC
Denver, CO
720-209-6721
kathy@yupro.com

Jeff Harris
ettain group
Charlotte, NC
704-731-8010

Christopher Hartman
Allegis Group Inc.
Hanover, MD
chartman@allegisgroup.com

Tammi Heaton, CSP
PRIDESTAFF
Fresno, CA
(559) 432-7780 x 5821
theaton@pridestaff.com
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Adam Heeter
Lightwell
Dublin, OH
adam.heeter@lightwellinc.com

Ralph Henderson
AMN Healthcare Inc.
San Diego, CA
800-282-0300
ralph.henderson@amnhealthcare.com

Andrew H. Hilger
Allegis Group Inc.
Hanover, MD
ahilger@allegisgroup.com

Seiki  Hirota
The Delta Companies
Coppell, TX

Ruth Lynn Hoefer
PDL Drivers Inc.
Milwaukee, WI
(414) 325-1096 x210
ruth@pdldrivers.com

Gregory D. Holland
Adecco Group North America
Jacksonville, FL
904-360-2559
greg.holland@adeccogroup.com

Mark Holland
Intermountain Staffing
North Salt Lake, UT
mholland@intermountainstaffing.com

Eugene Holtzman
Mitchell Martin Inc.
New York, NY
212-943-1404
gholtzman@itmmi.com

Craig Hopewell
BelFlex Staffing Network
Cincinnati, OH
513-488-8588
cshopewell@belflex.com

Ericka Hyson
TextUs
Boulder, CO
704-906-5874
Ericka@TextUs.com

Shane R. Jackson
Jackson Healthcare
Alpharetta, GA
shane@jacksonhealthcare.com

Keith Jochims
QPS Employment Group
Brookfield, WI
262-754-6311
KJochims@qpsemployment.com

Cindy Jones
RPC Company
Dallas, TX
972-371-2920
cjones@rpc.us.com

Brian Kares
On Time Staffing LLC
Cherry Hill, NJ
856-409-5030
bkares@ontimestaffing.com

Michael Kearns
Toptal LLC
San Francisco, CA
michael.kearns@toptal.com

Brian Kennedy
R.A. Cohen Consulting
Canada
(Canadian, no opt-in; see Email Addr tab.)

Billy Kent
RPC Company
Dallas, TX
972-371-2920
bkent@rpccompany.com

C. Michael King
Workplace Inc.
Rockford, IL
815-961-9679
michael@workplacestaffing.com

Michael J. Lamp
Olympic Staffing Services
Covina, CA
626-967-5255
mlamp@olystaffing.com

Thomas J. Landry
Allegiance Staffing LLC
Spring, TX
281-355-9222
tlandry@allegiancestaffing.com

Stacey C. Lane, CSP
Staffmark
Indio, CA
stacey.lane@staffmark.com

Aaron Lesher
Essential StaffCARE
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
904-280-9788
aaronlesher@essentialstaffcare.com

Jason Leverant, PHR, TSC, CSP, CS...
@Work Group
Knoxville, TN
865-824-0021
jleverant@atwork.com

Howard Levine
iPlace USA
McLean, VA
703-842-7604
hlevine@iplaceusa.com

Andrew Limouris
Medix
Chicago, IL

Michael Linton
Helpmates Staffing Services
Irvine, CA
949-752-6888
mlinton4him@gmail.com

Matt Lyon
Alliance Solutions Group
Independence, OH
216-503-1690
mlyon@alliancesolutionsgrp.com

Bob Maiden
Stony Hill Advisors
Philadelphia, PA
215-353-0486
bob@stonyhilladvisors.com

Terrence F. Malone
Malone Workforce Solutions
Louisville, KY
terry@malonesolutions.com

Kimberlie Mason
Quality Staffing Inc.
Dalton, GA
kmason@qualitystaffing.com
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Thomas Matthews
Matthews Professional Employment Inc.
Waukegan, IL

Lisa Maxwell
Gerard Stewart
Atlanta, GA
404-949-0391
lisa.maxwell@gerardstewart.com

Kelly D. McCreight, CSP
The Hamilton-Ryker Group, Inc.
Nashville, TN
615-291-2004
kmccreight@hamilton-ryker.com

Dan McNulty, CSP
QPS Employment Group
Brookfield, WI
262-754-6300
DMcNulty@QPSEmployment.com

Robin M. Mee
Mee Derby & Company Inc.
Cabin John, MD
301-263-2663
robin@meederby.com

Daniel R. Moore
Gentis Solutions LLC
Williamsport, PA
813-760-4995
danrmoore@gentissolutions.com

Jonathan W. Moss, IV
Quality Staffing Inc.
Dalton, GA
jmoss@qualitystaffing.com

Timothy Mueller
BelFlex Staffing Network
Cincinnati, OH
513-488-8588
tmueller@belflex.com

Jonathan S. Neff
Hire Dynamics LLC
Duluth, GA
(678) 482-8041 x4106
jneff@hiredynamics.com

Theodore Nelson
Health Carousel LLC
Cincinnati, OH

Chi Nguyen
EMPLOYBRIDGE
Atlanta, GA
678-825-3712
chi.nguyen@employbridge.com

Jeffrey C. O'Brien
Workforce Strategies Inc.
Kalamazoo, MI
jobrien@wsitalent.com

Art Papas
Bullhorn Inc.
Boston, MA
617-478-9102
art@bullhorn.com

Keith Patel
iSymphony
Sugar Land, TX
281-902-5900
kpatel@isymphony.net

Donny Payne
Bullhorn Inc.
Boston, MA
617-478-9394
dpayne@bullhorn.com

David Phillips
Bowstring Advisors
Jacksonville, FL
904-292-9305
dphillips@bowstringadvisors.com

Mike Price
Insource Performance Solutions
Charlotte, NC
864-860-4445
mprice@insourceperforms.com

Penny Queller
Monster Worldwide Inc.
Weston, MA
978-461-8000
penny.queller@monster.com

Peter W. Quigley, Esq.
Kelly Services Inc.
Troy, MI
248-244-4119
quiglpe@kellyservices.com

Timothy Robbins
Monster Worldwide Inc.
Weston, MA
978-461-8000
tim.robbins@monster.com

Brian Robinson
TRC Staffing Services Inc.
Atlanta, GA
770-392-1411
brian.robinson@trcstaffing.com

Nicholas Ronconi
Essential StaffCARE
Greenville, SC
864-626-6007
nicholasronconi@essentialstaffcare.com

Douglas L. Ross
Synergis
Alpharetta, GA
770-346-7210
doug.ross@synergishr.com

Julie Ross
Advanced Clinical
Deerfield, IL
jross@advancedclinical.com

Jason Russell
RPC Company
Dallas, TX
972-371-2920
jrussell@rpccompany.com

Joyce Russell
Adecco Staffing
Charlotte, NC
704-358-9500
joyce.russell@adeccona.com

Susan Salka
AMN Healthcare Inc.
Coppell, TX
858-509-3545
susan.salka@amnhealthcare.com

David Searns
Haley Marketing Group Inc.
Williamsville, NY
716-631-8981
dsearns@haleymarketing.com
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Sejal Shah
TotalMed Staffing
Schaumburg, IL
630-635-5300

Leo J. Sheridan
Advanced Group
Chicago, IL
312-422-9333
sheridan@advancedgroup.com

Amit Singh
Labor Finders International Inc.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-627-6507
amit.singh@laborfinders.com

Conor Smith
The BOSS Group
Bala Cynwyd, PA
conor@thebossgroup.com

Nicholas Stallard, CSP
The Reserves Network Inc.
Fairview Park, OH
440-779-5603
njstallard@trnstaffing.com

Bill Stoller, CSP, CPC
Express Employment Professionals
Oklahoma City, OK
bill.stoller@expresspros.com

Dan Struve, CSP
Helpmates Staffing Services
Irvine, CA
949-752-6888
danstruve@aol.com

Dorothy Taylor
World Wide Specialty Programs Inc.
Melville, NY
631-390-0900
dtaylor@wwspi.com

Robert Thompson
World Wide Specialty Programs Inc.
Melville, NY
631-390-0900 ext. 416
rthompson@wwspi.com

Mark Toth, CSP
ManpowerGroup
Milwaukee, WI
414-906-7810
mark.toth@manpowergroup.com

William  Tracewell
The Delta Companies
Dallas, TX

Brian Vesce
Avionté Staffing Software
San Francisco, CA
415-203-2931
brian.vesce@avionte.com

Steve Wehn
AMN Healthcare Inc.
San Diego, CA
858-350-3240
steve.wehn@amnhealthcare.com

Kim Whiteley
Mee Derby & Company Inc.
Frederick, MD
kim@meederby.com

Michael  Whitmer, CSP
Recruit Global Staffing
Cincinnati, OH
michael.whitmer@staffmark.com

Martin Wick
Tradesmen International
Macedonia, OH
440-349-3432
marty.wick@tradesmeninternational.com

Gayle Williams
Apollo Professional Solutions Inc.
Salem, NH
603-952-4902
gwilliams@apollopros.com

Jody Williams
Essential StaffCARE
Greenville, SC
864-527-7934
jodywilliams@essentialstaffcare.com

William R. Wood
Wood Personnel Services Inc.
Nashville, TN

Stephen G. Wright
HealthTrust Workforce Solutions
Sunrise, FL
steve.wright@parallon.com
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